
LAVERN JOHNSON PARK NUMBERS 2022

DATE NUMBERS NOTES

28-May-22

29-May-22 694

30-May-22 861 Memorial Day

4-Jun-22 907

5-Jun-22 804

11-Jun-22 1159

12-Jun-22 1341

18-Jun-22 879

19-Jun-22 1164

25-Jun-22 825

26-Jun-22 800

2-Jul-22 1220

3-Jul-22 973

4-Jul-22 1298 Fourth of July

9-Jul-22 910

10-Jul-22 923

16-Jul-22 902

17-Jul-22 907

23-Jul-22 920

24-Jul-22 900

6-Aug-22 700

7-Aug-22 854

20-Aug-22 902

21-Aug-22 870

27-Aug-22 909

28-Aug-22 912

3-Sep-22 841

4-Sep-22 887

5-Sep-22 922 Labor Day

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

D
A

TE
2

8
-M

ay
-2

2
2

9
-M

ay
-2

2
3

0
-M

ay
-2

2
4

-J
u

n
-2

2
5

-J
u

n
-2

2
1

1
-J

u
n

-2
2

1
2

-J
u

n
-2

2
1

8
-J

u
n

-2
2

1
9

-J
u

n
-2

2
2

5
-J

u
n

-2
2

2
6

-J
u

n
-2

2
2

-J
u

l-
2

2
3

-J
u

l-
2

2
4

-J
u

l-
2

2
9

-J
u

l-
2

2
1

0
-J

u
l-

2
2

1
6

-J
u

l-
2

2
1

7
-J

u
l-

2
2

2
3

-J
u

l-
2

2
2

4
-J

u
l-

2
2

6
-A

u
g-

2
2

7
-A

u
g-

2
2

2
0

-A
u

g-
2

2

LMJ Park #'s 2022

Series2 Series4



Series2 Series4



7
-A

u
g-

2
2

2
0

-A
u

g-
2

2
2

1
-A

u
g-

2
2

2
7

-A
u

g-
2

2
2

8
-A

u
g-

2
2

3
-S

e
p

-2
2

4
-S

e
p

-2
2

5
-S

e
p

-2
2

LMJ Park #'s 2022










